
Dean and  
Department Chairs  

2023-2024
Philip Williams, 

CLA Dean 
pjw@calpoly.edu 

805-756-2706

Sara Frantz, 
Art and Design 

sjfrantz@calpoly.edu 
805-756-6069

Lauren Kolodziejski, 
Communication Studies 

lkolodzi@calpoly.edu 
805-756-2957

Dustin Stegner, 
English 

pstegner​@calpoly.edu 
805-756-1277

Jenell Navarro, 
Ethnic Studies 

jnavar18@calpoly.edu 
805-756-7388

Colleen Twomey, 
Graphic Communication 

ctwomey@calpoly.edu 
805-756-7385

Tom Trice, 
History 

ttrice@calpoly.edu 
805-756-2845

David Kirby, 
Interdisciplinary Studies 

dakirby@calpoly.edu 
805-756-6361

Brady Teufel,  
Journalism 

bteufel@calpoly.edu 
805-756-6738

David Gillette,  
Liberal Arts and  

Engineering Studies 
ddgillet@calpoly.edu 

805-756-2331

Alicia M. Doyle, 
Music 

adoyle04@calpoly.edu 
805-756-2503

Kenneth Brown,  
Philosophy 

dbrown07@calpoly.edu 
805-756-1397

Ning Zhang,  
Political Science 

nizhang@calpoly.edu 
805-756-2919

Carrie Langner,  
Psychology and Child  

Development 
clangner@calpoly.edu 

805-756-2320

Joan Meyers,  
Social Sciences 

jomeyers@calpoly.edu 
805-756-1249

Brian Healy, 
Theatre and Dance 

bphealy@calpoly.edu 
805-756-5560

Elizabeth Adan, 
Women’s, Gender  
& Queer Studies 

eadan@calpoly.edu 
805-756-1564

Karen Muñoz-Christian, 
World Languages and Cultures 

kschrist@calpoly.edu 
805-756-1212


